ADAM TECHNOLOGIES
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • TEL: 908-687-5000 • FAX: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 69
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech Dual Port D-Sub connectors are a popular space saving
interface for many I/O applications. Offered in 9, 15, 25 and 37
positions they are a good choice for a low cost industry standard
connection and are ideal for PCB space saving applications.  These
connectors are manufactured with precision stamped contacts and

® ® V
D EUL®
ORDERING INFORMATION
25 10 3
SERIES
INDICATOR
DPD = Stacked,
Dual Port
D-Sub
POSITIONS
09 = 9 Position
15 = 15 Position
25 = 25 Position
37 = 37 Position
50 = 50 Position
X/X = Mixed positions
customer specified
PORT SPACING
A = .900" (Dim. "E")
B = .750" (Dim. "E")
C = .625" (Dim. "E")
BOARD
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
1 = Through
holes only
2 = #4-40
threaded
holes
3 = Forked board
locks
4 = Four prong
board lock
TOP / BOTTOM GENDER
10 = Plug top, receptacle bottom
11 = Plug top and bottom
01 = Receptacle top, plug bottom
00 = Receptacle top and bottom
DPD B
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
OPTION AVAILABLE
ADAM TECHNOLOGIES
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • TEL: 908-687-5000 • FAX: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM70
D-SUBMINIATURE
DUAL PORT, STACKED RIGHT ANGLE
DPD SERIES
9
A B C (PLUG) C (SOCKET) D E
15
1.213  (30.81)
25
1.541  (39.14)
37
50 2.079  (52.81)
POSITIONS
2.182  (55.42)
.984  (24.99)
1.312  (33.32)
2.406  (61.11)
2.500  (63.50)
1.852  (47.04)
.666  (16.92)
.994  (25.25)
2.635  (66.93)
2.729  (69.32)
1.534  (38.96)
.643  (16.33)
.971  (24.66)
2.635  (66.93)
2.729  (69.32)